AAC BLOCK 600X200X100 CMT  91.00  251,874.35 C + SGST 12% I/P 

RD

1  2,767.85  0.00

Strength 4+ Make: JK laxmi

Tax Details:  251,874.35 Material Amount :

30,224.92 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES TWO LAC EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND NINETY-NINE ONLY

282099.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  As Per Requirement

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT. 

LTD. . At project site office officially.